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PARTICIPANTE
joseba leon gutierrez
ifigo tellaetxe zarandona
neftali gomez puente
ruben fernandez garcia
harkaitz eguiraun martinez
jose antonio cajide mejuto
juan luis fuentes nogales
haritz kortabarria heriz
sergio garcia santamaria
aitor sancho altuna
ivan lopez martinez
pablo perez saez
victor ugarte gonzalez
florentino ortiz ruiz
ivan san juan obregon
alberto romafia salazar
ander goti robrero
imanol diaz-mesones martin
alejandro baranda castrillo
luis felipe da gama moreno
iker lezama ibarguen
alvaro diez gomez
andoni lorente maestro
fernando tejedor fernandez
jon bafio gomez
monica carrascosa garcia
ifaki muerza losada
ifaki arias manzano
xabier landaburu rodriguez
ifiaki cuadra cantero
pedro vivanco coteron
sergio gonzalez chaves
jose manuel dorado perez
damaso villan quintanilla
nicholas tankard xxxxx
alvaro garcia duefias
angel tejeira rojo
manolo gonzalez mora
felipe gonzalez fernandez
aitor allende bueno
miguel salazar urkijo
diego paliza gutierrez
victor manuel liendo gonzalez
asier ruiz de arbulo arana
julio ciriaco villanueva vivanco
unay montero calvo
alberto gonzalez bueso
oscar martin garcia
miguel gomez vaquero
carlos rodriguez oquillas
ifaki agirre tome
jose antonio crespo pablos
agustin arifio herrero
victor aparicio miguel

TIEMPO DORS.

2:40:22
2:40:29
2:44:51
2:46:49
2:55:56
2:55:56
3:00:26
3:04:38
3:05:00
3:05:07
3:07:22
3:08:37
3:08:42
3:08:57
3:11:35
3:16:43
3:19:41
3:19:51
3:25:28
3:26:40
3:26:48
3:31.22
3:31.27
3:38:17
3:39:58
3:41:00
3:41.05
3:41:10
3:41:15
3:41:18
3:41:25
3:42:31
3:42:55
3:47:54
3:48:40
3:49:20
3:49:34
3:49:43
3:49:46
3:52:25
3:54:10
3:54:47
3:55:39
3:57:16
4:04.02
4:06:49
4:09:26
4:11:56
4:15:09
4:25:19
4:25:19
4:26:34
4:26:47
4:26:47

1269
1267
1252
1215
1243
1270
1224
1276
1253
1263
1246
1202
1248
1234
1278
1273
1275
1277
1266
1204
1235
1238
1257
1203
1280
1268
1208
1209
1207
1279
1227
1244
1247
1265
1242
1236
1231
1201
1200
1223
1218
1220
1250
1233
1211
1225
1219
1216
1264
1228
1274
1241
1239
1249

CATEGORIA
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30

Hombre H29
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30

Hombre H29
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30

Hombre_Veterano 50
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30
Hombre Master30

Hombre_Veterano 40

Hombre H29

Hombre H29

Hombre H29

Hombre H29
Hombre_Master30

Hombre H29
Hombre_Master30

Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre H29
Veterano_Mujer
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre H29
Hombre_Veterano 50
Hombre Veterano_ 40
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Master30
Hombre Veterano 40

Hombre H18
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30

Hombre_Veterano_ 40
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Veterano 50
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Veterano 50
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Veterano 40
Hombre_Master30

CLUB
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente

c_e_where_is_t_limit
el repecho
_Independiente
_Independiente
zaraia_m_t
team_putxeras
miribilla_btt
_Independiente
_Independiente
villarcayo_bitt
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
la_escalerilla
_Independiente
munarrikolanda_m_t
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
team_putxeras
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
burgos_norte
_Independiente
C_a_santutzi
burgos_norte
_Independiente
_Independiente
C_a_castro
_Independiente
_Independiente
team_putxeras
mendibike_elkartea
C_a_getxo
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
team_putxeras

_Independiente

LOCALIDAD
trapagaran
bilbao
balmaseda
villapresente
bilbao
barakaldo
villarcayo
aretxabaleta
aranguren
bilbao
trapagaren
ibeas de juarros
villarcayo
viofio de pielagos
medina de pomar
castro urdiales
amrrio
barruelo de santullan
burgos
burgos
zalla
baranda
bilbao
leioa
balmaseda
gijon
barakaldo
balmaseda
portugalete
balmaseda
villasana de mena
bilbao
burgos
la parte de sotoscueva
burgos
medina de pomar
barakaldo
barakaldo
medina de pomar
balmaseda
laredo
castro urdiales
gasteiz
gordexola
balmaseda
bilbao
leioa
etxebarri
barakaldo
galdakao
balmaseda
villasana de mena
castro urdiales




NO
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

PARTICIPANTE
santiago alegria soba
oscar rodriguez casado
javier fernandez perez
david conejo moreno
mikel fernandez perez
santiago diez porro
javier santamera lopez
alexander torres delgado
elias herrero casado
luis angel herrero urbaneja
jorge benito de la parte
ifaki lejardi bergaretxe

TIEMPO
4:30:02
4:30:44
4:30:48
4:33:12
4:34:11
4:38:06
4:51:30
5:00:11
5:15:56
5:29:03
5:29:03
6:06:43

DORS.
1251
1205
1213
1232
1206
1240
1258
1226
1271
1259
1260
1222

CATEGORIA
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30

Hombre_Veterano_40
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30
Hombre_Master30

Hombre_H29
Hombre_Master30

Hombre_H29

Hombre_H29

Hombre Veterano 40

CLUB
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente

g_m_castro
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente
_Independiente

LOCALIDAD
castro urdiales
etxebarri
zalla
burgos
etxebarri
bilbao
castro-urdiales
el regato (barakaldo)
bilbao
palencia
palencia
eibar




